
 

Generated on Feb 15, 2023 11:06 AM CST - Clint Pechacek 

Page 1 of 6 

Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

ObjectiveEd, Inc. 
Jan 14, 2021 8:49 AM 

CST 
Jason Stewart jason.stewart@objectiveed.com MTE2NTI2 

SlateXP 
Jan 20, 2021 11:30 AM 

CST 
David MacLeod dmacleod@slatexp.com MTE3NTI5 

Aloe Software Group 
Jan 08, 2021 10:28 AM 

CST 
Kim Garcia kim@ondatasuite.com MTE1NDg5 

OnCourse Systems for 

Education 

Jan 14, 2021 7:09 AM 

CST 
Sam Morgan smorgan@oncoursesystems.com MTE2NDk3 

Learning Without Tears 
Jan 14, 2021 12:20 PM 

CST 
Scott Stewart bids@lwtears.com MTE2NjM4 

Schoolytics 
Jan 11, 2021 4:26 PM 

CST 
John Putnam john@schoolytics.io MTE1ODQ3 

Exploros, Inc. 
Jan 12, 2021 7:20 AM 

CST 
Yoel Givol yoel.givol@exploros.com MTE1ODk5 



 

Generated on Feb 15, 2023 11:06 AM CST - Clint Pechacek 

Page 2 of 6 

The Library Corporation 
Jan 14, 2021 10:52 AM 

CST 
Rachel DeGrave rdegrave@tlcdelivers.com MTE2NTg3 

EDUCATION SHED 
Jan 05, 2021 11:08 AM 

CST 
Robert Laundrie robert@edshed.com MTE0ODQ5 

RALLY! Education 
Jan 05, 2021 11:42 AM 

CST 
Fran Mure fran@rallyeducation.com MTE0ODY4 

Academy Global Learning 
Jan 20, 2021 12:30 PM 

CST 
Angeles Chavez angeles@acgloballearning.org MTE3NTUw 

SchooLinks 
Jan 14, 2021 10:32 AM 

CST 
Katie Fang katie@schoolinks.com MTE2NTc4 

Xello 
Jan 20, 2021 1:07 PM 

CST 
Fatima Stepanian proposals@xello.world MTE3NTY0 

Forward Edge 
Jan 13, 2021 1:44 PM 

CST 
Jeffrey Langdon jlangdon@forward-edge.net MTE2MzQw 

Suntex International 
Jan 13, 2021 4:04 PM 

CST 
Nancy Kane nancy@24game.com MTE2Mzk3 

IXL Learning 
Jan 14, 2021 1:42 AM 

CST 
David Lee proposals@ixl.com MTE2NDgz 
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Pearson K12 Learning LLC 
Jan 14, 2021 11:53 AM 

CST 
Rebecca Cahill K12LSproposals@pearson.com MTE2NjE3 

Teaching Strategies, LLC 
Jan 14, 2021 11:33 AM 

CST 
Sayra Hughes sayra.h@teachingstrategies.com MTE2NjA3 

Taksha Smartlabz 
Jan 12, 2021 8:12 PM 

CST 
Syamkumar Nair syam.k@smartlabz.pro MTE2MjIw 

digitaliseducation.com 
Jan 19, 2021 8:01 PM 

CST 
Kyle Doane kyle@digitaliseducation.com MTE3NDU1 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
Jan 11, 2021 7:33 AM 

CST 
Nancy Fite nancy.fite@cengage.com MTE1Njg1 

Beable Education, Inc. 
Jan 14, 2021 1:15 PM 

CST 
Leah Kosman leah.kosman@beable.com MTE2Njc1 

QuaverEd, Inc 
Jan 14, 2021 11:30 AM 

CST 
Carlie Phillips vendors@quavermusic.com MTE2NjAz 

Gibbs Smith Education 
Jan 13, 2021 5:46 PM 

CST 
Jack Parke jack.parke@gibbs-smith.com MTE2NDM4 

Hapara 
Jan 14, 2021 10:56 AM 

CST 
Robert Bailey robert.bailey@hapara.com MTE2NTg4 
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Achieve3000 
Jan 14, 2021 11:53 AM 

CST 
Erin Rush proposal.services@achieve3000.com MTE2NjE4 

Greenos LLC 
Jan 13, 2021 11:53 PM 

CST 
Pramod Vadrevu pramod@dynos.io MTE2NDc5 

Sphero, Inc. 
Jan 20, 2021 11:18 AM 

CST 
Shane Yorton shane.yorton@sphero.com MTE3NTI2 

ACT, Inc. 
Jan 13, 2021 2:25 PM 

CST 
Gary Nolan proposals@act.org MTE2MzU5 

806 Technologies, Inc. 
Jan 13, 2021 3:19 PM 

CST 
Ross Laughter rlaughter@806technologies.com MTE2Mzc0 

BrightThinker, Inc. 
Jan 19, 2021 8:29 AM 

CST 
Amy Levy sales@brightthinker.com MTE3MTY2 

ClassLink, Inc. 
Jan 13, 2021 7:43 PM 

CST 
Mary Keith mkeith@classlink.com MTE2NDY2 

Double Line, Inc. 
Jan 20, 2021 1:15 PM 

CST 
Ashley Matteson a.matteson@wearedoubleline.com MTE3NTY2 

Thinkmap, Inc. dba 

Vocabulary.com 

Jan 14, 2021 1:23 PM 

CST 
David Lee proposals@vocabulary.com MTE2Njc3 
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Empyra.com Inc. 
Jan 14, 2021 3:01 PM 

CST 
Trevor Aulick taulick@empyra.com MTE2NzEz 

Apex Learning 
Jan 14, 2021 11:50 AM 

CST 
Apex Learning marketing.rfps@apexlearning.com MTE2NjE2 

ZippSlip 
Jan 14, 2021 10:45 AM 

CST 
Shelley Rose shelley.rose@zippslip.com MTE2NTgy 

GradeCam, LLC 
Jan 20, 2021 1:18 PM 

CST 
Debbie Delaney debbie@gradecam.com MTE3NTY4 

White Rock Cybersecurity 
Jan 19, 2021 3:10 PM 

CST 
odessa criales-smith odessa@wrsecure.com MTE3NDAz 

AltonSoft, Corp 
Jan 14, 2021 1:36 PM 

CST 
David Greene service@schoolbanks.com MTE2Njg1 

Reading Plus 
Jan 14, 2021 1:38 PM 

CST 
Julie Miller-Johnson rfp@readingplus.com MTE2Njg2 

Orchatect 
Jan 19, 2021 10:09 AM 

CST 
Madhav Surapaneni madhav.surapaneni@orchatect.com MTE3MjIx 

Accelerate Education 
Jan 20, 2021 10:50 AM 

CST 
Jim Benitez jimbenitez55@gmail.com MTE3NTE0 
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McGraw Hill 
Jan 20, 2021 12:17 PM 

CST 
Kimberly Harvey BidsandContracts@mheducation.com MTE3NTQ5 

Insignia Software 
Jan 20, 2021 1:15 PM 

CST 
Humayon Butt humayonb@insigniasoftware.com MTE3NTY1 

ABC-CLIO 
Jan 20, 2021 1:55 PM 

CST 
Richard Lumsden bids@abc-clio.com MTE3NTgw 

 


